authentication-backoffice - Feature #607
Authentication
05/31/2013 01:48 PM - Cedric Hassen-Khodja

Status: Feedback
Priority: Normal
Assignee:

Category:

Target version:

Start date:

Due date:

% Done:
Estimated time:

05/06/2013
05/17/2013
100%

0.00 hour

Description

The user who hopes to go to the back office web page must authenticate. The user enters his email and password.

The system checks if the login / password are in the database.

The user has forgotten his password, he clicked to 'Forgotten password ?'
The user enters his email on a textbox and click on the button. A link to create a new password is sent at his email address.

Related issues:

Related to Task # 608: at-1 email

Related to Task # 609: at-2 password-at
Related to Task # 610: at-3 existEmail
Related to Task # 611: at-4 loadPassword
Related to Task # 612: at-5 login

Related to Task # 613: at-6 logout
Related to Task # 614: at-7 pwForget
Related to Task # 615: at-8 sendEmail
Related to Task # 616: at-9 newPassword
Related to Milestones # 764: Release 01 - Back Office

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/15/2013
05/15/2013
05/15/2013
05/15/2013
09/12/2013

05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/06/2013
05/08/2013
05/08/2013
06/21/2013
05/21/2013
05/21/2013
05/21/2013
09/16/2013

History

#1 - 06/07/2013 01:24 PM - Cedric Hassen-Khodja
- Status changed from New to Feedback

04/29/2024

1/1




