authentication-backoffice - Feature #607 Authentication

05/31/2013 01:48 PM - Cedric Hassen-Khodja

Status:	Feedback	Start date:	05/06/2013
Priority:	Normal	Due date:	05/17/2013
Assignee:		% Done:	100%
Category:		Estimated time:	0.00 hour
Target version:			

Description

The user who hopes to go to the back office web page must authenticate. The user enters his email and password.

The system checks if the login / password are in the database.

The user has forgotten his password, he clicked to 'Forgotten password?'

The user enters his email on a textbox and click on the button. A link to create a new password is sent at his email address.

Related issues:			
Related to Task # 608: at-1 email	Closed	05/06/2013	05/06/2013
Related to Task # 609: at-2 password-at	Closed	05/06/2013	05/06/2013
Related to Task # 610: at-3 existEmail	Closed	05/06/2013	05/06/2013
Related to Task # 611: at-4 loadPassword	Closed	05/06/2013	05/08/2013
Related to Task # 612: at-5 login	Closed	05/06/2013	05/08/2013
Related to Task # 613: at-6 logout	Closed	05/15/2013	06/21/2013
Related to Task # 614: at-7 pwForget	Closed	05/15/2013	05/21/2013
Related to Task # 615: at-8 sendEmail	Closed	05/15/2013	05/21/2013
Related to Task # 616: at-9 newPassword		05/15/2013	05/21/2013
Related to Milestones # 764: Release 01 - Back Office		09/12/2013	09/16/2013

History

#1 - 06/07/2013 01:24 PM - Cedric Hassen-Khodja

- Status changed from New to Feedback

04/29/2024 1/1